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MEDIA INFORMATION Updated 8/16/24 
* Unless indicated all area codes are (716) 

NEWSPAPER (Web-link) Sports Contact Person E-mail Phone* Fax*  
Akron Bugle ...............................  Marilyn Kasperek .............................. akronbugle@gmail.com   ........... 542-9615  ............ 210-8947 
Alden Advertiser  .......................  Lee Weisbeck ................... aldenadvertiser@rochester.rr.com ............. 937-9226  ............ 937-9291 
Arcade Herald ............................  Casey Dunlap .......................... heraldnews@roadrunner.com ............. 496-5013  ..... 585-492-2667 
Batavia Daily News ....................  Chris Metcalf .............................. sports@livingstonnews.com  585-434-8000   x131 
Bee Clarence, Cheektowaga, E Aurora & W Seneca  Jason Nadolinski ...   jnadolinski@beenews.com ............. 204-4904  ............ 633-8601 
Bee Amherst/Williamsville ...............   Patrick Nagy ....................................... pnagy@beenews.com ............. 204-4903  ............ 633-8601 
Bee  Ken-Ton, Lancaster/Depew, Orchard P. David Parish  ............................ dparish@beenews.com ........... 204-49293  ............ 633-8601 
Buffalo News .............................  Perryn Keys......................................... pkeys@buffnews.com  ..... 225-806-8676 
Buffalo News  Steve Trosky ..................................... strosky@buffnews.com  ............ 849-4115  
Buffalo News      800-777-8610 Rachel Lenzi ............................................. rlenzi@buffnews.com .............. 954-1412 sports@buffnews.com 
Buffalo News .............................  Clevis Murray ................................... cmurray@buffnews.com  ............ 849-5559 
Chautauqua Star .......................  Stefan Gestwicki ...... stefan.gestwicki@star-mediagroup.com ............. 366-9200  ...........................  
Dunkirk Observer .......................  See Jamestown Post Journal ...... sports@observertoday.com  ............ 366-3000    ........... 366-2389 
East Aurora Advertiser ..............  Shelly Ferullo ....................................... eanews1@gmail.com ............. 652-0320  ............ 652-8383 
Gowanda /Lake Shore News .....  Mark Benton ....................................... hidibenton@gmail.com ............. 770-8809  
Grand Island Dispatch ...............  Josh Maloni ...................................dispatch@wnypapers.com ............. 773-7676  ............ 773-7190 
Hamburg Sun ............................  Sean Bermingham .......................... editor@sun-news.com ...... 516-244-5936 
Jamestown Post Journal ...........  Scott Kindberg ................................. sports@post-journal.com ............. 487-1111 x248 .... 483-5683 
Niagara Gazette/Lockport Sun ..  Nick Sabato ................... Nick.Sabato@gnnewspaper.com  ............ 282-2311 x2265 
Niagara Gazette/Lockport Sun ..  Joe Kraus    .......................... scoreboard@gnnewspaper.com  ............ 282-2311 x2230 
Niagara County Tribune/Sentinel Terrence Duffy ...............................sentinel@wnypapers.com ............. 773-7676  ............ 773-7190 
Olean Times Herald ...................  Sam Wilson ............................ sports@oleantimesherald.com ............. 372-3121 x278 .... 373-6397 
    Salamanca Press ..................  Spencer Bates .................. sbates@oleantimesherald.com ..........  372-3121 x275 .... 373-6397 
Orchard Park Sun ......................  Melissa Brawdy ............................. mbrawdy@sun-news.com 
Randolph Register .....................  Robert Beach ............................... bob@registergraphics.com ............. 358-2921  x11 ...... 485-8138 
Springville Journal .....................  Mark Jagord ...................................... markjagord@gmail.com  ............ 794-3072 
TELEVISION (Weblink) Sports Contact Person E-mail  Phone  Fax  
Ch. 2   ............................... WGRZ Jon Scott .............................................. jon.scott@wgrz.com ............................    ............ 849-7602 
Ch. 2   ............................... WGRZ Adam Benigni ............................... adam.benigni@wgrz.com ............ 225-1411 ............... 849-7602 
Ch. 4 ................................... WIVB Josh Reed ......................................... Josh.Reed@wivb.com ............. 879-4995  ............ 874-6239 
Ch. 4 ................................... WIVB Scott Swenson ........................... Scott.Swenson@wivb.com ............. 879-4995  ............ 874-6239 
Ch. 7 ................................. WKBW Matt Bove ......................................... matt.bove@wkbw.com ............. 840-7777  sports@wkbw.com  
Ch. 7 ................................. WKBW Dominic Tibbetts ...................... dominic.tibbetts@wkbw.com ............. 840-7777  sports@wkbw.com  
LCTV ............................................................... Rick Zapp ...................................................... rzapp@lctv.net ............. 434-1733  ............ 434-2837 
Spectrum News Buffalo Kevin Carroll ............................... Kevin.Carroll@charter.com ............. 783-8318   
wnysports@charter.com   Buffalo  Jon Scott .................................. jonathan.scott@charter.com  ............ 783-8318    ........... 558-8999 
RADIO (Weblink) Sports Contact Person E-mail  Phone  Fax  
WDOE-am WBKX-fm ...... Dunkirk Dan Palmer .................................dan@chqmediagroup.com ............. 366-1410  ............ 366-1416 
WGWE ...................... Salamanca Chris Russell ........................................ chris@wgwefm.com ............. 945-5801  ............ 945-5752 
WHDL-am/ WPIG-fm .......... Olean Gary Nease ....................... gary_nease@7mountainsmedia.com ............. 372-0161  ............ 372-0164 
WLVL  .............................Lockport Norm Palmer ................................................. wlvl@wlvl.com ............. 433-5944  ............ 433-6588 
Media One Group** ... Jamestown Tom Ames ......................... tom.ames@amesinsurance.com ............. 665-3407  ............ 665-3998 
 ** WWSE/  WJTN/ WHUG/ WKSN/ WQFX Andrew Hill ........................... hill@mediaonegroupradio.com ............. 487-1151 x222 .... 664-9326 
WRFA-LP ....................................  Collin Wood ................................... CWood@RegLenna.com ............. 664-2465 x209 .... 661-3829 
 . WWCB/WCGM Keystone Sports Sam Jordan ............................. keystonesports@yahoo.com ...... 814-964-0182 
WXRL ..........................................  Lou Schriver ........................................ louschriver@aol.com ............. 681-1313  ............ 681-7172 
WEB Site News Sports Contact Person E-mail  Phone  Fax  
www.allsportswny.com ................  Bob Koshinski ................................... bkoshinski@gmail.com ............. 462-7597 
www.wnyathletics.com    .............  Frank Wolf ...................................... fwolf@wnyathletics.com ............. 207-5947 
  Tom Prince ..................................wnytomprince@gmail.com ............. 771-9690 
WNY FOOTBALL REPORT  Tyler Gilbert .................................. wnyfootball@outlook.com  .... (585)866-9302 
www.OrleansHub.com .................  Mike Wertman ................................ sports@orleanshub.com .....  585-798-3066  
www.theviewfromcentercourt.com Chad Andrews ............................. centercourt42@gmail.com ............. 930-3635 
http://icingthefed.com/  ................  Melissa Brawdy ...................... Brawdy.Melissa@yahoo.com ............. 908-5609 
Sports Union WNY ......................  Matt Ondesko .............................. mattondesko@yahoo.com ............. 654-3727 
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